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RMR:Third party intermediary(TPI) working group 

5th Session 

Agenda for the Third Party 

Intermediary(TPI) RMR working group to 

discuss the proposal for a single Code of 

Practice for TPIs 

From Ofgem 
Attendee’s Energy suppliers, consumer 

organisations, Independent TPI 
code administrators, TPIs 

Date and time of 
Meeting 

Thursday 23rd May, 12:30pm 

Location 9 Millbank, Westminster, 
London, SW1P 3GE 

 

1. Welcome and introduction (Chair) 

1.1. Introduction 

 

2. Key topics for discussion 

2.1. Regulatory Options discussion  

2.2. Break out session: Discussion pro’s and con’s of options 

Discuss in groups 

2.3. Presentations from the groups on their discussion points 

2.4. Break - Tea/Coffee 

2.5. Discussion of draft TPI Code of Practice 

 

 

3. Next Steps and concluding remarks 

 

 

Dates for upcoming working group sessions 

Friday 5th July        : 12.30 – 4.00pm 

12.30-12.45 

 

 

 

12.45-13.15 

13.15-14.00 

 

14.00-14.40 

14.40-15.00 

15.00-15.45 

 

15.45-16.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


