Agenda

RMR:Third party intermediary(TPI) working group 5th Session

Agenda for the Third Party	From	Ofgem
Intermediary(TPI) RMR working group to discuss the proposal for a single Code of	Attendee's	Energy suppliers, consumer organisations, Independent TPI code administrators, TPIs
Practice for TPIs	Date and time of Meeting	Thursday 23rd May, 12:30pm
	Location	9 Millbank, Westminster, London, SW1P 3GE

1. Welcome and introduction (Chair)

12.30-12.45

1.1. Introduction

2. Key topics for discussion

2.1. Regulatory Options discussion	12.45-13.15
2.2. Break out session: Discussion pro's and con's of options	13.15-14.00
Discuss in groups	
2.3. Presentations from the groups on their discussion points	14.00-14.40
2.4. Break - Tea/Coffee	14.40-15.00
2.5. Discussion of draft TPI Code of Practice	15.00-15.45
3. Next Steps and concluding remarks	15.45-16.00

Dates for upcoming working group sessions

Friday 5th July : 12.30 – 4.00pm